Town of Exeter, NH

Listing of Permits Date Range: 08/01/2024 - 08/31/2024

Page 1 of 6

Building

Permit # Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
BP-24-159 08/05/2024 306 FRIAR TUCK DR COBBLESTONE Il LEX LLC Remobile REMOBILE Closed $100,000 $50
BP-24-160  08/05/2024 19 ELLIOT ST DEANFAMILY REVOCABLE " pecigporch CONSTRUCT DECK PER PLAN Issued $31,500  $207
BP-24-161 08/06/2024 1 LITTLE PINE LN VONHUMPERBUDD TRUST Remodel BATHROOM REMODEL Issued $21,727 $158

BP-24-162  08/06/2024 4 STERLINGHILLLN =) oriN FAMILY TRUST Renovation RENOVATE BATHROOM Issued $20,000  $150

U436

BUILD NEW PUMP STATION, INSTALL
- YARD PIPING, 2200 LF OF FORCE MAIN,

BP-24-163  08/08/2024 21 WEBSTER AVE EXETER TOWN OF New Building o s e o S B Issued $4,481,230 $0
EXISTING BUILDING

BP-24-164  08/08/2024 156 FRONT STU302  KOCH MARK Remodel EE\B"I%ESAND REFEATE [UEhlE Issued $16,000  $130
REMODEL KITCHEN, PANTRY, POWDER

BP-24-165  08/08/2024 9 HILLSIDE AVE PATERNA CHRISTOPHER C  Remodel S Issued $139,000  $745

BP-24-166  08/08/2024 85 WATER ST PONTE MARIO A SR REV TR Addition CONSTRUCT ADDITION PER PLAN Issued $1,751,637 $8,808
DEMOLITION AND REBUILD OF 4-

BP-24-167  08/09/2024 5 CLARA ST ALLEN MOLLIE C LIVING TR Deck/Porch SEASON PORCH ON EXISTING Issued $51,000  $305
FOOTINGS

BP-24-168  08/13/2024 30 HIGH ST LEOLA2024 LLC Renovation RESUPPORT WINDOW BUMPOUT Issued $3,000 $65
BASEMENT REMODEL, ADDING 3/4

BP-24-169  08/15/2024 é%EXETER FARMS  HAVIS BRIAN M Remodel BATHROOM, BEDROOM AND LIVING Issued $29,400  $197
AREA
INSTALL TEMPORARY TENT AT PEA - 15

BP-24-170  08/16/2024 20 MAIN ST PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY Miscellaneous ELLIOT ST Issued $3209  $150
30 X 60, 8/20/2024 - 9/2/2024

BP-24-171  08/20/2024 30 RIVERBEND CIR  DAWSON SARAH E Deck/Porch REPLACE EXISTING 12 x 20 DECK Issued $20,000  $150

20 EXETER FARMS REMOVE EXISTING DECK, REPLACE

BP-24-172  0B121/2024 0 LACLAIR TUCKER JREVTR  Deck/Porch o e Dtk Issued $26,000  $180
ERECT TEMPORARY TENT

BP-24-173  08/23/2024 20 MAIN ST PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY  Miscellaneous DUNBAR HALL Issued $0  $125
8/1/2024 - 9/30/2024
REPLACE TRIM & DECKING ON FRONT

BP-24-174  08/26/2024 10 AMBERWOOD DR  COLLINS GARRETT F Remodel PORCH, REBUILD EXISTING 11 X 20 Issued $45000  $275
DECK

BP-24-175  08/27/2024 SO HAMPTONFALLS 5\ |\ RICHARD F Deck/Porch BUILD DECK Issued $11,550  $108

RD

Report Date: September 03, 2024



Building

Permit # Date Address

BP-24-176 08/29/2024 32 JADY HILL AVE

BP-24-177 08/29/2024 178 HIGH ST

Report Date: September 03, 2024

Owner Category

WINGATE LIEBERG FAMILY .
REV TR Renovation

NEW HERITAGE DESIGNS .
LLC Renovation

Work Description Status

NEW WINDOWS, CONVERT LIVING

ROOM TO BEDROOM, CONVERTING

BEDROOM TO LIVING ROOM, REPLACE

WALLS, MOULDING, REPLACE Issued
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR DOORS

CONVERTING DUPLEX TO SINGLE

FAMILY

RENOVATE HOME Issued

Cost

$72,000

$70,000

Fee

$410

$400



Electrical

Permit #
EP-24-170

EP-24-171
EP-24-172
EP-24-173
EP-24-174
EP-24-175
EP-24-176
EP-24-177
EP-24-178
EP-24-179
EP-24-180
EP-24-181
EP-24-182
EP-24-183
EP-24-184
EP-24-185
EP-24-186
EP-24-187
EP-24-188
EP-24-189
EP-24-190
EP-24-191
EP-24-192
EP-24-193

EP-24-194

Date
08/02/2024

08/02/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/08/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/15/2024

08/15/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/19/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/23/2024

08/23/2024

08/23/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

08/27/2024

08/27/2024

08/29/2024

Address
515 CANTERBURY DR

306 FRIAR TUCK DR
18 LOCUST AVE

9 WHITLEY RD

20 SUNFLOWER LN
37 HALL PL

29 BLACKFORD DR
81 FRONT ST

2 LANGDON AVE

2 LITTLE RIVER RD
11 LOCUST AVE
178 HIGH ST

63 COLUMBUS AVE

44 EXETER FARMS
RD

8 MEMORIAL LN

16 DRINKWATER RD
7 DEWEY ST

12 WOOD RIDGE LN
9 GRANITE ST

5 MEADOW LN

44 RIVER ST

8 ENO DR

1 LITTLE PINE LN

61 PARK ST U2

21 EXETER FARMS
RD

Report Date: September 03, 2024

Owner

WHITMAN CHARLES

COBBLESTONE Il LEX LLC

KISSEL JAKOB JT

KOLOZSVARY ANDREW A

EXETER ROSE FARM, LLC

PLACE HALL LANE LLC

STRAUSS CRAIG

81 FRONT STREET LLC

SCOTT LAURA R
REVOCABLE TRUST

JORDAN FAMILY REV TR

WOOLEVER KRISTIN R

COOK KATHERINE

LYONS MARK FRANCIS

NAVIN THOMAS C

LAFRANCE MELISSA M

BECHTOLD GREGORY R

BRADLEY BUNCH
REVOCABLE TRUST

DESOYE CAITLIN A

HURTEAU KEITH

MARTELL FAMILY TRUST

LOCKE STEPHEN A &
CAROLYN F JOINT REV TR

FLEURIE TRUST

VONHUMPERBUDD TRUST

OCONNOR GARY

CARBONE REVOCABLE
TRUST

Category

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Service

New
Appliance/Fixture

Alteration

New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture

Service
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Service
Alteration
Alteration
Pool

Alteration

New
Appliance/Fixture

Alteration

Work Description
ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE

ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE

REPLACE EXISTING 200 AMP PANEL
INSTALL POOL HEATER

ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL
INSTALL 200 OVERHEAD SERVICE
ELECTRICAL FOR GENERATOR INSTALL
ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION
ELECTRICAL FOR A/C INSTALL

INSTALL 22 KW GENERATOR

INSTALL CIRCUIT FOR MINI SPLIT
INSTALLATION

ELECTRICAL FOR A/C HANDLER INSTALL

ELECTRICAL FOR CONDENSER HEAD
INSTALLATION

ELECTRICAL FOR HVAC INSTALL

SERVICE CHANGE

INSTALL POWER INLET, INTERLOCK KIT
FOR PORTABLE GENERATOR

WIRE SUN ROOM

ELECTRICAL RO REMOVE HOT TUB
SERVICE CHANGE

ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL
ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL
ELECTRICAL FOR INGROUND POOL
ELECTRICAL FOR BATH REMODEL
WIRE IN NEW GAS BOILER

ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL

Status

Closed

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Closed

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost
$0

$0
$5,000
$2,500
$3,500
$0
$8,000
$0
$500
$10,750
$1,000
$100
$800
$100
$4,500
$2,200
$2,000
$0
$1,200
$0

$0

$0

$0
$886

$3,000

Fee

$50

$50

$75

$62

$68

$50

$90

$50

$50

$110

$55

$50

$50

$50

$72

$61

$60

$0

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$65



Electrical

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
KULIAS TINA A & JOHN A

EP-24-195 08/29/2024 156 FRONT ST U302 1/2% Alteration ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL Issued $0 $50
THE DOWNALL FAMILY New
EP-24-196 08/29/2024 81 COURT ST A REVOCABLE TRUST Appliance/Fixture ELECTRICAL FOR AC/FURNACE INSTALL Issued $300 $50

Report Date: September 03, 2024



Gas

Permit #
MP-24-145

MP-24-146

MP-24-147

MP-24-148
MP-24-149
MP-24-150
MP-24-151
MP-24-152
MP-24-153
MP-24-154
MP-24-155
MP-24-156
MP-24-157
MP-24-158
MP-24-159
MP-24-160
MP-24-161
MP-24-162
MP-24-163
MP-24-164
MP-24-165
MP-24-166

MP-24-167

Date
08/08/2024

08/09/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/13/2024

08/15/2024

08/15/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/20/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/22/2024

08/27/2024

08/27/2024

08/27/2024

08/29/2024

08/29/2024

Address
30 JILLIAN LN

2 WOOD RIDGE LN

7-9-11 PLEASANT ST

1 KING ARTHUR CT
8 BLACKFORD DR
11 LOCUST AVE

29 BLACKFORD DR
2 LANGDON AVE
26 GREEN ST

2 LITTLE RIVER RD
178 HIGH ST

63 COLUMBUS AVE

44 EXETER FARMS
RD

10 HIGHLAND ST

7 TREMONT ST

312 FRIAR TUCK DR
9 SIR LANCELOT DR
124 FRONT ST

7 NATHANIEL WAY
61 PARK ST U2

9 FOREST ST

8 ENO DR

81 COURT ST A

Report Date: September 03, 2024

Owner

164 EPPING RD LLC

PAULICK SPENCER E

RIPEL REALTY LLC

CRAIG PETER

MCGRATH DAVID W

WOOLEVER KRISTIN R

STRAUSS CRAIG

SCOTT LAURA R
REVOCABLE TRUST
INGRAHAM WILLIAM H
LIVING TRUST 50%

JORDAN FAMILY REV TR

COOK KATHERINE

LYONS MARK FRANCIS

NAVIN THOMAS C

JOHNSON DOUGLAS W

SPANIER KATHARINE

COBBLESTONE Il LEX LLC

LOW CHARLES R

NADILO RE VENTURES LLC

THRESHER JENNIFER

OCONNOR GARY

JAIL HOUSE ROCK LLC

FLEURIE TRUST

THE DOWNALL FAMILY
REVOCABLE TRUST

Category

Gas Installation

Gas Installation
Alteration

Alteration

Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC

Heating
System/HVAC

Heating
System/HVAC
Heating
System/HVAC

Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC
Heating
System/HVAC

Heating
System/HVAC

Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation

Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC

Work Description
INSTALL GAS HEATER AND PIPING

REPLACE EXISTING CENTROTHERM FLU

REPLACE EXISTING CONDENSERS
INSTALL MITSUBISHI AIR HANDLERS
AND HEAT PUMPS

INSTALL AIR CONDENSER

REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE

INSTALL MITSUBISHI A/C

INSTALL 24KW GENERATOR

INSTALL A/C CONDENSER

INSTALL SAMSUNG UNITS

GAS PIPING FOR GENERATOR INSTALL
REPLACE AIR HANDLER

INSTALL 3 CONDENSER HEADS

INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM

UPDATE GAS PIPE SERVICE AND NEW
BOILER

INSTALLED TANKLESS WATER HEATER
& CONNECT TO EXISTING PIPE

SET 2-120-GAL LP TANKS

SET 2 120-GAL LP TANKS

SWAP OUT GAS HOT WATER HEATER
INSTALL GAS TANKLESS WATER HEATER
INSTALL GAS BOILER

REPLACE GAS FURNACE

INSTALLATION OF 1 325-GAL
UNDERGROUND PROPANE TANK
SWAPPING OUT 2 TON AC, COIL, 75 BTU
FURNACE

Status

Closed

Issued

Closed

Closed

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Cost
$2,500

$800

$26,300

$8,000
$2,500
$11,000
$1,500
$13,000
$35,000
$0
$22,000
$17,500
$14,150
$800
$3,895
$100
$100
$4,325
$6,678
$17,076
$5,681
$1,650

$14,300

Fee

$75

$50

$182

$90
$65
$105
$50
$115
$225
$50
$160
$135
$120
$50
$69
$50
$50
$72
$83
$135
$78
$60

$122



Plumbing

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
PP-24-64 08/09/2024 7 STEVENS CT LAURION BRADEN Alteration PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION Issued $0 $50
PP-24-65 08/15/2024 75 COURT ST 75-77 COURT ST LLC Alteration PLUMBING FOR REMODEL Issued $0 $50
PP-24-66 08/19/2024 81 FRONT ST 81 FRONT STREET LLC Alteration PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION Issued $5,600 $78
PP-24-67 08/20/2024 30 AUBURN ST R CAMERON Alteration PLUMBING FOR BATH RENOVATION Issued $0  $50
PP-24-68 08/20/2024 35 WILD APPLE LN TAUSSIG MARLENE Alteration PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT BATHROOM Issued $7,000 $85
PP-24-69 08/22/2024 1 LITTLE PINE LN VONHUMPERBUDD TRUST  Alteration PLUMBING FOR BATH REMODEL Issued $0 $50
PP-24-70 08/23/2024 14 HOBART ST A RICHARDS JANINE L REV TR Alteration PLUMBING FOR NEW S/F HOME Issued $0 $50
PP-24-71 08/26/2024 12 WOOD RIDGE LN ~ DESOYE CAITLIN A Alteration REMOVE TUB, INSTALL SHOWER Issued $1,250 $50
PP-24-72 08/29/2024 %EXETER FARMS ?Qﬁg? NE REVOCABLE Alteration PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN REMODEL Issued $0 $50
PP-24-73 08/29/2024 37 HALL PL PLACE HALL LANE LLC Alteration CONNECT DRAIN AND WATER Issued $0 $50

Totals Number of Permits:79 Cost of Projects: $7,161,294.50 Fees: $16,884.78

Report Date: September 03, 2024



