

Town of Exeter, NH

Listing of Permits

Date Range: 08/01/2024 - 08/31/2024

Page 1 of 6

Building								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
BP-24-159	08/05/2024	306 FRIAR TUCK DR	COBBLESTONE II LEX LLC	Remobile	REMOBILE	Closed	\$100,000	\$50
BP-24-160	08/05/2024	19 ELLIOT ST	DEAN FAMILY REVOCABLE TR	Deck/Porch	CONSTRUCT DECK PER PLAN	Issued	\$31,500	\$207
BP-24-161	08/06/2024	1 LITTLE PINE LN	VONHUMPERBUDD TRUST	Remodel	BATHROOM REMODEL	Issued	\$21,727	\$158
BP-24-162	08/06/2024	4 STERLING HILL LN U436	MARTIN FAMILY TRUST	Renovation	RENOVATE BATHROOM	Issued	\$20,000	\$150
BP-24-163	08/08/2024	21 WEBSTER AVE	EXETER TOWN OF	New Building	BUILD NEW PUMP STATION, INSTALL YARD PIPING, 2200 LF OF FORCE MAIN, MANHOLES, GENERATOR, AND DEMO EXISTING BUILDING	Issued	\$4,481,230	\$0
BP-24-164	08/08/2024	156 FRONT ST U302	KOCH MARK	Remodel	REMOVE AND REPLACE KITCHEN CABINETS	Issued	\$16,000	\$130
BP-24-165	08/08/2024	9 HILLSIDE AVE	PATERNA CHRISTOPHER C	Remodel	REMODEL KITCHEN, PANTRY, POWDER ROOM AND MUDROOM	Issued	\$139,000	\$745
BP-24-166	08/08/2024	85 WATER ST	PONTE MARIO A SR REV TR	Addition	CONSTRUCT ADDITION PER PLAN	Issued	\$1,751,637	\$8,808
BP-24-167	08/09/2024	5 CLARA ST	ALLEN MOLLIE C LIVING TR	Deck/Porch	DEMOLITION AND REBUILD OF 4- SEASON PORCH ON EXISTING FOOTINGS	Issued	\$51,000	\$305
BP-24-168	08/13/2024	30 HIGH ST	LEOLA2024 LLC	Renovation	RESUPPORT WINDOW BUMPOUT	Issued	\$3,000	\$65
BP-24-169	08/15/2024	25 EXETER FARMS RD	DAVIS BRIAN M	Remodel	BASEMENT REMODEL, ADDING 3/4 BATHROOM, BEDROOM AND LIVING AREA	Issued	\$29,400	\$197
BP-24-170	08/16/2024	20 MAIN ST	PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY	Miscellaneous	INSTALL TEMPORARY TENT AT PEA - 15 ELLIOT ST 30 x 60, 8/20/2024 - 9/2/2024	Issued	\$3,209	\$150
BP-24-171	08/20/2024	30 RIVERBEND CIR	DAWSON SARAH E	Deck/Porch	REPLACE EXISTING 12 x 20 DECK	Issued	\$20,000	\$150
BP-24-172	08/21/2024	20 EXETER FARMS RD	LACLAIR TUCKER J REV TR	Deck/Porch	REMOVE EXISTING DECK, REPLACE WITH 16 x 20 DECK	Issued	\$26,000	\$180
BP-24-173	08/23/2024	20 MAIN ST	PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY	Miscellaneous	ERECT TEMPORARY TENT DUNBAR HALL 8/1/2024 - 9/30/2024	Issued	\$0	\$125
BP-24-174	08/26/2024	10 AMBERWOOD DR	COLLINS GARRETT F	Remodel	REPLACE TRIM & DECKING ON FRONT PORCH, REBUILD EXISTING 11 x 20 DECK	Issued	\$45,000	\$275
BP-24-175	08/27/2024	36 HAMPTON FALLS RD	CONLIN RICHARD F	Deck/Porch	BUILD DECK	Issued	\$11,550	\$108

Building										
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee		
BP-24-176	08/29/2024	32 JADY HILL AVE	WINGATE LIEBERG FAMILY REV TR	Renovation	NEW WINDOWS, CONVERT LIVING ROOM TO BEDROOM, CONVERTING BEDROOM TO LIVING ROOM, REPLACE WALLS, MOULDING, REPLACE INTERIOR/EXTERIOR DOORS CONVERTING DUPLEX TO SINGLE FAMILY	Issued	\$72,000	\$410		
BP-24-177	08/29/2024	178 HIGH ST	NEW HERITAGE DESIGNS LLC	Renovation	RENOVATE HOME	Issued	\$70,000	\$400		

Electrical	l							
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
EP-24-170	08/02/2024	515 CANTERBURY DR	WHITMAN CHARLES	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE	Closed	\$0	\$50
EP-24-171	08/02/2024	306 FRIAR TUCK DR	COBBLESTONE II LEX LLC	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE	Closed	\$0	\$50
EP-24-172	08/05/2024	18 LOCUST AVE	KISSEL JAKOB JT	Alteration	REPLACE EXISTING 200 AMP PANEL	Issued	\$5,000	\$75
EP-24-173	08/05/2024	9 WHITLEY RD	KOLOZSVARY ANDREW A	Alteration	INSTALL POOL HEATER	Issued	\$2,500	\$62
EP-24-174	08/08/2024	20 SUNFLOWER LN	EXETER ROSE FARM, LLC	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL	Issued	\$3,500	\$68
EP-24-175	08/13/2024	37 HALL PL	PLACE HALL LANE LLC	Service	INSTALL 200 OVERHEAD SERVICE	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-176	08/13/2024	29 BLACKFORD DR	STRAUSS CRAIG	New Appliance/Fixture	ELECTRICAL FOR GENERATOR INSTALL	Closed	\$8,000	\$90
EP-24-177	08/15/2024	81 FRONT ST	81 FRONT STREET LLC	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-178	08/15/2024	2 LANGDON AVE	SCOTT LAURA R REVOCABLE TRUST	New Appliance/Fixture	ELECTRICAL FOR A/C INSTALL	Issued	\$500	\$50
EP-24-179	08/16/2024	2 LITTLE RIVER RD	JORDAN FAMILY REV TR	New Appliance/Fixture	INSTALL 22 KW GENERATOR	Issued	\$10,750	\$110
EP-24-180	08/16/2024	11 LOCUST AVE	WOOLEVER KRISTIN R	New Appliance/Fixture	INSTALL CIRCUIT FOR MINI SPLIT INSTALLATION	Issued	\$1,000	\$55
EP-24-181	08/16/2024	178 HIGH ST	COOK KATHERINE	New Appliance/Fixture	ELECTRICAL FOR A/C HANDLER INSTALL	Issued	\$100	\$50
EP-24-182	08/16/2024	63 COLUMBUS AVE	LYONS MARK FRANCIS	New Appliance/Fixture	ELECTRICAL FOR CONDENSER HEAD INSTALLATION	Issued	\$800	\$50
EP-24-183	08/16/2024	44 EXETER FARMS RD	NAVIN THOMAS C	New Appliance/Fixture	ELECTRICAL FOR HVAC INSTALL	Issued	\$100	\$50
EP-24-184	08/19/2024	8 MEMORIAL LN	LAFRANCE MELISSA M	Service	SERVICE CHANGE	Closed	\$4,500	\$72
EP-24-185	08/20/2024	16 DRINKWATER RD	BECHTOLD GREGORY R	Alteration	INSTALL POWER INLET, INTERLOCK KIT FOR PORTABLE GENERATOR	Closed	\$2,200	\$61
EP-24-186	08/20/2024	7 DEWEY ST	BRADLEY BUNCH REVOCABLE TRUST	Alteration	WIRE SUN ROOM	Issued	\$2,000	\$60
EP-24-187	08/23/2024	12 WOOD RIDGE LN	DESOYE CAITLIN A	Alteration	ELECTRICAL RO REMOVE HOT TUB	Issued	\$0	\$0
EP-24-188	08/23/2024	9 GRANITE ST	HURTEAU KEITH	Service	SERVICE CHANGE	Closed	\$1,200	\$50
EP-24-189	08/23/2024	5 MEADOW LN	MARTELL FAMILY TRUST	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-190	08/26/2024	44 RIVER ST	LOCKE STEPHEN A & CAROLYN F JOINT REV TR	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL	Closed	\$0	\$50
EP-24-191	08/26/2024	8 ENO DR	FLEURIE TRUST	Pool	ELECTRICAL FOR INGROUND POOL	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-192	08/27/2024	1 LITTLE PINE LN	VONHUMPERBUDD TRUST	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR BATH REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-193	08/27/2024	61 PARK ST U2	OCONNOR GARY	New Appliance/Fixture	WIRE IN NEW GAS BOILER	Issued	\$886	\$50
EP-24-194	08/29/2024	21 EXETER FARMS RD	CARBONE REVOCABLE TRUST	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL	Issued	\$3,000	\$65

Electrica								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
EP-24-195	08/29/2024	156 FRONT ST U302	KULIAS TINA A & JOHN A 1/2%	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-196	08/29/2024	81 COURT ST A	THE DOWNALL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	New Appliance/Fixture	ELECTRICAL FOR AC/FURNACE INSTALL	Issued	\$300	\$50

Gas								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
MP-24-145	08/08/2024	30 JILLIAN LN	164 EPPING RD LLC	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS HEATER AND PIPING	Closed	\$2,500	\$75
MP-24-146	08/09/2024	2 WOOD RIDGE LN	PAULICK SPENCER E	Gas Installation	REPLACE EXISTING CENTROTHERM FLU	Issued	\$800	\$50
MP-24-147	08/12/2024	7-9-11 PLEASANT ST	RIPEL REALTY LLC	Alteration	REPLACE EXISTING CONDENSERS INSTALL MITSUBISHI AIR HANDLERS AND HEAT PUMPS	Closed	\$26,300	\$182
MP-24-148	08/12/2024	1 KING ARTHUR CT	CRAIG PETER	Alteration	INSTALL AIR CONDENSER	Closed	\$8,000	\$90
MP-24-149	08/12/2024	8 BLACKFORD DR	MCGRATH DAVID W	Gas Installation	REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE	Issued	\$2,500	\$65
MP-24-150	08/12/2024	11 LOCUST AVE	WOOLEVER KRISTIN R	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL MITSUBISHI A/C	Issued	\$11,000	\$105
MP-24-151	08/13/2024	29 BLACKFORD DR	STRAUSS CRAIG	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL 24KW GENERATOR	Closed	\$1,500	\$50
MP-24-152	08/15/2024	2 LANGDON AVE	SCOTT LAURA R REVOCABLE TRUST	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL A/C CONDENSER	Issued	\$13,000	\$115
MP-24-153	08/15/2024	26 GREEN ST	INGRAHAM WILLIAM H LIVING TRUST 50%	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL SAMSUNG UNITS	Issued	\$35,000	\$225
MP-24-154	08/16/2024	2 LITTLE RIVER RD	JORDAN FAMILY REV TR	Gas Installation	GAS PIPING FOR GENERATOR INSTALL	Issued	\$0	\$50
MP-24-155	08/16/2024	178 HIGH ST	COOK KATHERINE	Heating System/HVAC	REPLACE AIR HANDLER	Issued	\$22,000	\$160
MP-24-156	08/16/2024	63 COLUMBUS AVE	LYONS MARK FRANCIS	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL 3 CONDENSER HEADS	Issued	\$17,500	\$135
MP-24-157	08/16/2024	44 EXETER FARMS RD	NAVIN THOMAS C	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM	Issued	\$14,150	\$120
MP-24-158	08/20/2024	10 HIGHLAND ST	JOHNSON DOUGLAS W	Gas Installation	UPDATE GAS PIPE SERVICE AND NEW BOILER	Issued	\$800	\$50
MP-24-159	08/21/2024	7 TREMONT ST	SPANIER KATHARINE	Gas Installation	INSTALLED TANKLESS WATER HEATER & CONNECT TO EXISTING PIPE	Closed	\$3,895	\$69
MP-24-160	08/21/2024	312 FRIAR TUCK DR	COBBLESTONE II LEX LLC	Gas Installation	SET 2-120-GAL LP TANKS	Issued	\$100	\$50
MP-24-161	08/21/2024	9 SIR LANCELOT DR	LOW CHARLES R	Gas Installation	SET 2 120-GAL LP TANKS	Issued	\$100	\$50
MP-24-162	08/22/2024	124 FRONT ST	NADILO RE VENTURES LLC	Gas Installation	SWAP OUT GAS HOT WATER HEATER	Issued	\$4,325	\$72
MP-24-163	08/27/2024	7 NATHANIEL WAY	THRESHER JENNIFER	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS TANKLESS WATER HEATER	Issued	\$6,678	\$83
MP-24-164	08/27/2024	61 PARK ST U2	OCONNOR GARY	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS BOILER	Issued	\$17,076	\$135
MP-24-165	08/27/2024	9 FOREST ST	JAIL HOUSE ROCK LLC	Gas Installation	REPLACE GAS FURNACE	Closed	\$5,681	\$78
MP-24-166	08/29/2024	8 ENO DR	FLEURIE TRUST	Gas Installation	INSTALLATION OF 1 325-GAL UNDERGROUND PROPANE TANK	Issued	\$1,650	\$60
MP-24-167	08/29/2024	81 COURT ST A	THE DOWNALL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	Heating System/HVAC	SWAPPING OUT 2 TON AC, COIL, 75 BTU FURNACE	Issued	\$14,300	\$122

Gas

Plumbing	g							
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
PP-24-64	08/09/2024	7 STEVENS CT	LAURION BRADEN	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-65	08/15/2024	75 COURT ST	75-77 COURT ST LLC	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-66	08/19/2024	81 FRONT ST	81 FRONT STREET LLC	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION	Issued	\$5,600	\$78
PP-24-67	08/20/2024	30 AUBURN ST	SWITZER CAMERON MARGARET	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR BATH RENOVA	TION Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-68	08/20/2024	35 WILD APPLE LN	TAUSSIG MARLENE	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT BA	THROOM Issued	\$7,000	\$85
PP-24-69	08/22/2024	1 LITTLE PINE LN	VONHUMPERBUDD TRUST	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR BATH REMODE	L Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-70	08/23/2024	14 HOBART ST A	RICHARDS JANINE L REV TR	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR NEW S/F HOME	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-71	08/26/2024	12 WOOD RIDGE LN	DESOYE CAITLIN A	Alteration	REMOVE TUB, INSTALL SHOWE	R Issued	\$1,250	\$50
PP-24-72	08/29/2024	21 EXETER FARMS RD	CARBONE REVOCABLE TRUST	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN REMO	DDEL Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-73	08/29/2024	37 HALL PL	PLACE HALL LANE LLC	Alteration	CONNECT DRAIN AND WATER	Issued	\$0	\$50
Totals	N	umber of Permits:79)		Cost of Projects:	\$ 7,161,294.50	Fees:	\$ 16,884.7